					DtSheet
                        Upload
            PS_PS-LD0801-yyy.pdf
				                    LED-CONVERTER UNIT
PS-LD0801-yyy(S) (7 W)
(PRELIMINARY INFORMATION)
DESCRIPTION :
This low profile LED-Converter is developed for max. 8 LED-lines

If you want: Vst signal for LED failure message
Note 4 :
ORDER KEY :
PS-LD0801-yyy
When ordering of this converter please give the following key:
A pre-configured order can be placed from 300 pieces upwards
-yyy is to be replaced by:
Three digit value for required output current per LED line (from 010 to 030 including)
Attention:
* If no value is mentioned, 20 mA output current per LED line will be set as default
* Incorrect LED currents can reduce the lifetime of the backlight or even destroy it
* Orders for pre-configured converters can’t be cancelled
Examples:
PS-LD0801-030 (S)
30 mA output current
PS-LD0801-045 (S)
45 mA output current
CABLES :
for input: 500 mm, stripped and tinned ends, order key <input cable #13>
for output: 500 mm, stripped and tinned ends, order key <input cable #6>
Power Systems – The Power Solution
Web:
Email:
[email protected]
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Address: Hauptstr. 48 ; 74360 Ilsfeld-Auenstein / Germany
Tel. :
+ 49 / 70 62 / 67 59 - 6
Fax:
+ 49 / 70 62 / 67 59 - 800
Page (3)
Version 1.0.3, 15th May 2014
                            Open as PDF
                        	Similar pages